and one-half consultations for each busi

ness day.

TO BE CONSERVATIVE we will eliminate

the sixty Sundays and Holidays when no

tests were made.

FOR EVERY THOUSAND DIRECTO

RIES sold there will be an average of

three and one-half daily consultations for

each book for THREE HUNDRED and

FIVE days, therefore

1000x3i/2x305 = l,067,500

CONSULTATIONS OR CIRCULATIONS

CONSULTED

GAS WATER is convenient I

HEATING COST IS LOW 1

CALL MAIN 3960 FOR FREE ESTIMATE

ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC CORP.

89 EAST AVENUE

EAST ROCHESTER HOUSEHOLDERS

AND COMPLETE

STREET DIRECTORY

1938